

## Registration Form 2015/2016

Father	's name: (	Cell Phone:		
Mothe	er's name: (	Cell Phone:		
		ncy Phone:		
Addre	ss: City:			
(Very important - Write Clearly): Email:				
Can yo	u Volunteer or Join our Parents Teachers Association? Yes	No:	Fee Structure	
Student(s) Information: Please use Upper Case only. Write Legibly			If you have: 1 child: \$40	
Child 1	Full Name: M/F DOB: / /  Office use only	Age	2 Children: \$70 3 Children: \$95 4 Children: \$115	
Arabic	Level: Quran Level:		5 Children: \$120	
	Full Name: M/F DOB: / /  Office use only		\$20 Registration per family	
Arabic	Level: Quran Level:		Plus: \$35 for Books	
Child 3	Full Name: M/F DOB: / /  Office use only	Age		
Arabic	Level: Quran Level:		Monthly Fee:	
	Full Name: M/F DOB: / /  Office use only		Registration: \$20 Books: \$35	
Arabic	Level: Quran Level:		Total Fee at	
, a.a.s	Terms of Enrollment		Registration	
	All fees must be paid in <b>full</b> before child starts the program, and are refundable or transferable.			
2)	If emergency contacts cannot be reached, I give my permission to M staff to make decisions regarding my child's health.	asjiu Offiar S	Your Monthly Fee	
3)	Special supplies are not included in the price of the program			
4)				
5)	I give my child permission to participate in all activities.			
6)	Masjid Omar reserves the right to use all pictures taken for publicity purposes.			
7)	Masjid Omar reserves the right to terminate the program for any participant who exhibits serious and persistent behavioral pattern that my pose a risk to himself/herself and/or others.			
Signat	ure of Parent or Guardian:	Date:		